



Lobster Sauce

This melt-in-your-mouth creamy sauce is full of flavor from real lobster meat and savory shallots, ready to be served in a favorite seafood dish.

Item Number: 1005379

INGREDIENTS: Heavy Whipping Cream (min. 40% milkfat), Water, White Wine (contains sulfites), Lobster Meat, Tomato Paste (tomatoes), Shallots, Lobster Stock (lobster stock, yeast extract, shrimp extract, salt, sweet cream (milk), maltodextrin, cod liver oil), Vegetable Oil (canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), Modified Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Salt, White Pepper.

ALLERGENS: MILK, SULFITES, CRUSTACEAN, FISH.

Manufactured in a plant that processes fish, tree nut, crustacean, sesame, gluten, soybean, wheat, molluscan shellfish, SO2, sulfite, mustard, celery, eggs and milk.

Nutrition Facts

About 13 servings per container
Serving size **1/4 cup (68g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g **21%**
Saturated Fat 10g **50%**

Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 70mg **23%**

Sodium 150mg **7%**

Total Carbohydrate 2g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 37mg **2%**

Iron 0mg **0%**

Potassium 89mg **2%**

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR
**HEATING
INSTRUCTIONS**

SHELF LIFE

548 days from the printed production date on the pouch

6 days from thawed-sealed pouch

3 days from thawed-open pouch (within the 6 days mentioned above)

STORAGE TEMPERATURE

0°F or Below

40°F or Below

Distributed by:

Cuisine Solutions, Inc.,
22445 Sous Vide Lane, #100
Sterling, VA 20166

Comments or questions?

Call: 1 855 5-CHEF SV (524-3378)

Email: inquiries@cuisinesolutions.com

★ **Chef Recommended Heating**

**FULLY COOKED
KEEP FROZEN**

1 Pouch